
ALL BLOCK 18 TOWN OF LULU. & CLO
18 & ALSO THAT PORTION OF CLOSED
ADJ TO BLK RESOL NO 2009R-8 DESC

DICKS TERRI SPARKLE
360 SE RED CASON DR
LULU, FL 32061

00-00-00-10484-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

35418.010 1.00/

04/28/2025 MLU

10/07/2013 DF 4.10 10,248 0 0 10,248

STANDARD
3

366,885
2,850
10,248

379,983
124,441
255,542

HX HB 50,722
204,820
379,983

0

384,512

0928/2796 6/18/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS DICKS

TERRI SPARKLE DICKS

0810/0248 8/31/1995 WD Q V 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRELL DICKS

PHYLLIS & TERRI SPA
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SALE:2:1: BLOCK 18 LULU

SALE:1:1: BLK 18 LULU

23521 SFR 798 08/23/2005

2002HX Base Yr

360 SE RED CASON DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,319 121.8514 136.47 452,944 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2861

BAS 2,861 100 2,861 316,257

FGR 576 55 317 35,041

FOP 78 30 23 2,543

FOP 393 30 118 13,043

3,908 3,319 366,885

BAS= W35 FOP= W10 S15 W22  D10 R10  E17 N3  R5 U5  N17$ S17
D5 L5  S3 W17  L10 U10  W8 S42 E4 S1 E7 N1 E4 N4 E8 FOP= S6
E13 N6 W13$ E21 S4 E9 FGR= S2 E24 N24 W24 S22$ N22 E22 N13 E3
N7 W3 N15$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 4.10 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 5,000.00 2,500.00 10,248


